

## Materiale pentru constructii si reparatii

I.D.: 105295188

---

Data publicarii	08.11.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 584,82 RON - 584,82 RON

---

Descriere: COLIER GEBO 3/4 1BUC X21.85LEI=21.85LEI MUFA GEBO 5/4 1BUC X 78.15LEI=78.15LEI SURUB AUTOF. 4.8X32 CAP INECAT 20BUC X 0.26LEI=5.20LEI CORNIER 40X40X4 6ML X 11.77LEI=70.62LEI OTEL ROTUNDE 10 6ML X 4.20LEI=25.20LEI OTEL OB 6MM 2KGx5.04LEI=10.08LEI AUTOFOR.4.2X19 150BUC X0.09LEI=13.50LEI AUTOF 4.8X16 10BUC X 0.13LEI=1.30LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 40CM FE 2BUC X 13.5LEI=27.00LEI SURUB NEGRU 10X120 2BUC X 3.37LEI=6.74LEI DIBLURI F14 2BUC X 7.56LEI=15.12LEI CLEME WAGO X2 10BUC x 2.52LEI=25.20LEI DIBLU TOX 10/66 20BUC X 0.76LEI=15.20LEI HOLT 6X70 20BUC X 0.42LEI=8.40LEI TEAVA P 30X20X2 6ML X 8.19LEI=49.14LEI TEAVA PVC 40/1000 3BUC X 5.04LEI=15.12LEI RAMA VIRNA 4MOD 5BUCx 11.77LEI=58.85LEI PENDULA 30MM 1BUC X4.20LEI=4.20LEI DIBLU TOX 12/76 30BUC X 1.26LEI=37.80LEI HOLT 6X80 30BUCx 0.46LEI=13.80LEI BROASCA 153P-25 1BUC X25.21LEI=25.21LEI K EMAIL PE BAZA DE APA NEGRU 2BUCx 28.57LEI=57.14LEI

---